Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)			
known as Marko Gion Pema a	evic and Dilja Kovacevic, his wife; also and Dilga Pema, his wife			
of the City of Chicago	County of Cook State of Illinois	- {		
for and in consideration of Ten	DOLLARS.	1		
and other good and valuab	le consideration in hand paid,		1/2	Ī
CONVEY and WARRANT to	Petar Briskovic and Lena Briskovic,	1	: 3	į
	his wife County of Cook State of Illinois	1 3		\
of the City of Chicago	TTENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the	1		~ \ <u> </u>
County of Cook	in the State of Illinois, to wit:			17.7
County of the Cook		1	3	1/4
		1	F.	12
		1	W.	10
\sim		4	1	140
Lot 9 in Wilcox Re	esubdivision of Lots 1 to 10	1	. 65	1/1
. n/ 1. 4 nnd lot	e 1 to 10 10 Block 2 III Mason 5	4 2	15	1
- said the	East 1/2 of the North West 1/4 in Section 23, Township 40 North,	1	وي. و ا	\si
(except dailroad)	the Third Principal Meridian, in	# 25	10	<i>√</i> 0 :
Range 13, Last of Cook County, Illin	nois.	1 23	1	Mil
COOK COUILY, 1+++	,uis.	48	2	W
		\$35	Š	////
De D	Special Turks & Dank Book	45	Dated	110
Address of Propart		13	å	- VII
	Chicago, Illinois.	163	_	``\
		到	-	
		瑟		
	And on on whom AA26 N Major Ave	建建		
	ADDKESS OF GRANTEE: 4436 N. Major Ave. Chicago, Illinois	紧		
PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 13-	-23-104-00).	4 50		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights und	er and by virtue of Pio Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of	FEDERAL PROPERTY.		
Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said	I premises not in tempory in common, but in joint tenancy forever.	Ä.		
	. DEPT-01 RECORDING . T#1111 TRAN 1690 04/04/9		\$1	3.29
	. \$4883 \$ A *-91-1	62	ゴブ	1
	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER			_
DATED this 1st.	day of March 19 91			
Mi al Navion	are Or a Dr			
	UC (Sent) Lega Proceed (Sent)	j		
PRINT OR Marko Kovacevic	Dilja Kovacavic	1		
TYDE NAME(S)		1		
BELOW Morles Jon /	emo (Seal) Lilga Jena (Seal)	ĺ		
Signatureisi Marko Gjon Pema	Dilga Pema	Ł		
	The state of the s	F		
State of Illinois, County of Cook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notice Public in	臣之	! ≨!	流路
and for said County, in the State aforesaid, I	DO HEREBY CERTILY that Marko Kovacevic and	臣下	-3	S AVE 60630
	DO HEREBY CERTILY that Marko Kovacevic and c, his wife; also known as Marko (75n		ا <u>بر</u> ا	z .
Sommon Source By Park	on Reme to be the same person s . whose names are	K 9	آخ ا	등급
"OFFICIAL SEAL" subscribed to the	ne foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person,	E >		
Siva Martin and acknowledge	ed that t hey, signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument		. ₹	¥ ×
Notary Public, State of Illinois, their My Commission Expires 12/15/943	free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set			860 W. HI GHICAGO,
himmin manager is the second of the including the	the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED SIVA MARTIN	× 7	88 ₹
and the state of t	26th March 1991	E	, -	€ 0
Given under my hand and official seal, this	ONY OI 17	E		
Commission expires Dec. 15,	1994			
Continue cyptics	Siva Martin NOTARY PUBLIC	1		
4.3		1,	_	
		۶ ۶	31	60
Y9 PRY 1 \	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY,	ŗ	OCCUMENT	ĭ
	3725 W. Irving Park Road	5 5	5	1
- Siva Martin	Chicago, Illinois	5	취	8
MANLTO 5860 W. Higgins		Š	Z	ڔؙؠٚ
MAIL TO \5860 W. Higgins	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	3	į اغ	~!

OR

Chicago, Il. RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. .

60630

THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Petar Briskovic 4436 N. Major Ave.

Chicago, Iddress 60630

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office